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XI TROFEO DE LA SIDRA
Gijón, 15/2/2025

Prueba 11 Masc., 100m Libre Abs.
15/02/2025 - 10:48 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

14 años

1. COTO GOMEZ, Izan 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:04.51 383 30.42 34.09
2. MORENO GARCIA, Erik 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:05.54 365 32.06 33.48
3. SUAREZ ALONSO, Guillermo 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.89 359 32.12 33.77
4. RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, Javier 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:08.12 325 32.87 35.25
5. GONZALEZ PANDO, Pelayo 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:08.29 323 32.81 35.48
6. ANDRES MEMBRILLA, Aitor 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:12.35 271 34.58 37.77
7. PRIETO CARMONA, Javier 11 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:18.14 215 38.21 39.93
8. REINA COVIELLA, Alejandro 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:19.24 206 38.19 41.05
9. LOPEZ FARPON, David 11 Club North Sport Oviedo 1:19.67 203 36.46 43.21

10. DIAZ RIVAS, Javier 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:21.54 189 37.32 44.22

15 años

1. RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Pedro 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:03.07 410 29.96 33.11
2. DIAZ QUIROGA, Juan 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:05.05 373 30.25 34.80
3. FERNANDEZ CANELLA, Jorge 10 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:08.21 324 32.65 35.56
4. DIEZ SOMOANO, Raul 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:08.37 321 32.87 35.50
5. GONZALEZ DEL VALLE PASTOR, J.10 C.N. Lugones 1:10.52 293 33.84 36.68
6. EIRIS VIÑA, Alvaro 10 E.N. Corvera 1:15.05 243 36.33 38.72
7. SUAREZ BLANCO, Alberto 10 C.N. Lugones 1:19.68 203 36.41 43.27
8. PIZARRO MIJARES, Samuel 10 Club North Sport Oviedo 1:36.80 113 44.56 52.24

Baja LAGUILLO SUAREZ, Aaron 10 C.N. Cuencas Mineras

16 años

1. RUIZ GONZALEZ, Saul 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:03.24 406 30.10 33.14
2. GARCIA GARCIA, Hugo 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:03.51 401 30.61 32.90
3. VICENTE ESPOLITA, Iyan 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:06.91 343 31.72 35.19

Baja NUÑO PRADO, Daniel 09 C.N. Santa Olaya

17 años

1. VALLE DOMINGUEZ, Pablo 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 58.81 505 27.77 31.04
2. MENENDEZ FLORES, Xurde 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:00.03 475 29.16 30.87
3. FERNANDEZ CANELLA, Alvaro08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:00.10 474 28.74 31.36
4. GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, Lucas08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:01.61 440 29.60 32.01
5. ALONSO IGLESIAS, Jorge 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:04.96 375 30.17 34.79

18 años

1. STASIAK VEGA, Surya 07 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 57.51 540 27.50 30.01
Baja ARRIZADO GONZALEZ, Jose 07 C.N. Santa Olaya

Abs.

1. DIAZ ALVAREZ, Juan Rafael 06 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 54.99 618 26.73 28.26
2. SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, Mario 06 R.G.C. Covadonga 57.27 547 27.34 29.93
3. STASIAK VEGA, Surya 07 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 57.51 540 27.50 30.01
4. VALLE DOMINGUEZ, Pablo 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 58.81 505 27.77 31.04
5. MENENDEZ FLORES, Xurde 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:00.03 475 29.16 30.87
6. FERNANDEZ CANELLA, Alvaro08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:00.10 474 28.74 31.36
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Prueba 11, Masc., 100m Libre, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

7. GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, Lucas08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:01.61 440 29.60 32.01
8. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Julian 01 C.N. Leon 1:02.35 424 29.68 32.67
9. MORENO CRESPO, Jonathan 99 C.N. Leon 1:03.06 410 29.27 33.79

10. RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Pedro 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:03.07 410 29.96 33.11
11. RUIZ GONZALEZ, Saul 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:03.24 406 30.10 33.14
12. GARCIA GARCIA, Hugo 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:03.51 401 30.61 32.90
13. COTO GOMEZ, Izan 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:04.51 383 30.42 34.09
14. ALONSO IGLESIAS, Jorge 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:04.96 375 30.17 34.79
15. DIAZ QUIROGA, Juan 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:05.05 373 30.25 34.80
16. MORENO GARCIA, Erik 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:05.54 365 32.06 33.48
17. PEREZ HERRERO, Jorge 99 C.N. Leon 1:05.61 364 29.66 35.95
18. SUAREZ ALONSO, Guillermo 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.89 359 32.12 33.77
19. VICENTE ESPOLITA, Iyan 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:06.91 343 31.72 35.19
20. RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, Javier 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:08.12 325 32.87 35.25
21. FERNANDEZ CANELLA, Jorge 10 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:08.21 324 32.65 35.56
22. GONZALEZ PANDO, Pelayo 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:08.29 323 32.81 35.48
23. DIEZ SOMOANO, Raul 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:08.37 321 32.87 35.50
24. GONZALEZ DEL VALLE PASTOR, J.10 C.N. Lugones 1:10.52 293 33.84 36.68
25. ANDRES MEMBRILLA, Aitor 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:12.35 271 34.58 37.77
26. EIRIS VIÑA, Alvaro 10 E.N. Corvera 1:15.05 243 36.33 38.72
27. PRIETO CARMONA, Javier 11 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:18.14 215 38.21 39.93
28. REINA COVIELLA, Alejandro 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:19.24 206 38.19 41.05
29. LOPEZ FARPON, David 11 Club North Sport Oviedo 1:19.67 203 36.46 43.21
30. SUAREZ BLANCO, Alberto 10 C.N. Lugones 1:19.68 203 36.41 43.27
31. DIAZ RIVAS, Javier 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:21.54 189 37.32 44.22
32. PIZARRO MIJARES, Samuel 10 Club North Sport Oviedo 1:36.80 113 44.56 52.24

Baja LAGUILLO SUAREZ, Aaron 10 C.N. Cuencas Mineras
Baja NUÑO PRADO, Daniel 09 C.N. Santa Olaya
Baja ARRIZADO GONZALEZ, Jose 07 C.N. Santa Olaya


